P11000040242

		(Red	questor's Name)
eri		(Add	dress)	
1		(Add	dress)	· · · = =
·		(Cib.	//State/Zip/Phor	40
	PICK-		WAIT	MAIL
<u> </u>	· ·			
		(Bus	siness Entity Na	me)
		(Dod	cument Number)
Certifi	ied Copies		Certificate	s of Status
Spe	cial Instruction	ns to F	iling Officer:	





400200645374

04/08/11--01013--002 **70.00

W11000020373

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: NICUL And	erson, P.A.						
,	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)						
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and a check for:						
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status						
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED						
FROM: Nicole Anderson Name (Printed or typed)							
6135 Fishhawk	Address Blvd						
Lithia, FL 33547 City, State & Zip							
(813) 731 - 408 Daytime T	Selephone number						
anderson realt E-mail address: (to be use	Javenzon. Net (Tor future annual report notification)						

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



RECEIVED

11 APR 25 PM 1: 13
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 11, 2011

NICOLE ANDERSON 6135 FISHHAWK CORSSING BLVD LITHIA, FL 33547

SUBJECT: NICOLE ANDERSON, P.A.

Ref. Number: W11000020373

We have received your document for NICOLE ANDERSON, P.A. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6995.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 611A00008734

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corp	NAME poration shall be:	Nicole	Ander	son, P.A.
	PRINCIPAL OFF Principal street 0135 Fishha 11thia, Fl		<u></u>	Mailing address, if different is:
ARTICLE III P The purpose for wh	ich the corporation	is organized is:		
ARTICLE IV S The number of share ARTICLE V I Name and Titl Address:	s of stock is: C	hawk crossin	esiden Name and I	Fitle:
Name and Titl Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Address:	Fitle:
Name and Title Address:	e:		Name and Address:	Title:
	Micole F	GENT P.O. Box NOT accepta Producson Nawk Grossin L 33547	, 2	agent is:
ARTICLE VII I. The name and address: Address:	NCORPORATOR ess of the Incorporat Nicole I	<u> </u>		
Having been named this certificate, I am	as registered agent familiar with and ac	t to accept service of p ccept the appointment	process for the above as registered agent a	e stated corporation at the place designated in nd agree to act in this capacity
4 Joseph P	Andu Required Sign	Jon nature/Registered Ager	nt .	4/6/8011 Date
		the facts stated hereistitutes a third degree		vare that the false information submitted in a for in s.817.155, F.S.
4 Just	Andy	JON gnature/Incorporator		4/b/2011